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Time
8:00-
8:50

Session
Registration 

1015-
11:30

11:30-
12:45

9:00-
10:15

I. Inaugural Session
BALLROOM

Networking Break
Inauguration of Exhibition and launch of Learning Zone 

II-a. Reimagining Conservation in Asia
BALLROOM

12:45-
14:00
14:00-
16:40

Lunch

II-b. IUCN 20-year Strategic Vision for the Union and 
Programme 2026-29

BALLROOM

16:40-
17:00 Networking Break

17:00-
18:00

Youth Leaders Forum (Part I)
BALLROOM

19:00-
21:00

Welcome Dinner / Reception
BALLROOM

8:50-
9:00

Security and protocol briefing
BALLROOM

Learning Zone 
RIVERSIDE I AND II 

Youth Leaders Forum (Part II, -18:30)
POMPADOUR, VANDA 

18:00-
19:00

Tuesday, 3 September
DAY 1
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Participating organisations

Bangladesh 
Bangladesh Environmental Lawyers Association
Bangladesh Unnayan Parishad
Biozid Climate Institute
Bolipara Nari Kalyan Somity
BRAC
Center for Environmental and Geographic Information Services
Center for Natural Resource Studies
Coastal Area Resource Development and Management Association
Community Development Centre
Department of Fisheries
Deutsche Gesellschaft für Internationale Zusammenarbeit 
Environment and Social Development Organization
Forest Department
FRIENDSHIP
Gram Unnayon Sangathon
Innovative and Coordinated Social Advancement
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